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LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

WOMEN ELITE - SCRATCH

RESULTS
12.01.2018
Time 11.00,46
30 laps Speed 40,88
+/-
Rank Nr Name ucliD Club Laps Final place
1 48 Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport” 1
2 53 Viktorija SUMSKYTE 10036578276 "El-Eko Sport” PRSSG -PKKSC SK 2
3 49 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 10015874335 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport” 3
4 54 Ariné SAVICIUTE 10036578478 "El-Eko Sport” PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 4
5 56 Zidriné PALTAROKAITE 10036579084 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 5
6 70 Mathilde Manuela NIGUL 10015336286 Estonia -1 6
7 55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 7
8 46 Emilija SADAUSKAITE 10036578882 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT* klubas -1 8
DNS 5 Garbielé JUCEVICIUTE 10016134518 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team
MEN ELITE - SCRATCH
RESULTS
12.01.2018
Time 18.47,61
60 laps Speed 47,89km/h
+/-
Rank Nr Name UCIID Club Laps Final place
1 71 Venantas LASINIS 10009973705 STAKI - Technorama 5
2 7 Rojus ADOMAITIS 10010806790 Klaipédos , Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team 6
3 1 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS 10016122858 KSM "Gaja" -1 2
4 72 Tomas GEMBECKAS 10013985764 STAKI - Technorama -1 3
5 8 Kasparas PUNKRYS 10016129060 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team -1 7
6 62 Ignas-Edmundas MIKALAJUNAS 10015992149 PRSSG, Klaipéda Cycling Team -1 9
7 6 Denas MASIULIS 10015328206 Klaipédos , Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team -1 10
8 11 Svajunas STRAKSYS 10010807194 Klaipédos , Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team -1 15
9 73 Arnas PELAITIS STAKI - Technorama -1 16
10 9 Arvydas BIRENIS 10010806992 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team -2 1
11 21 Dovydas STANKEVICIUS Pan KKSC; DSK ,,Fortiina“” -2
12 18 Rokas GELZINIS PRSSG,DSK,,Fortana“ -2 8
13 10 Ramonas KAZIMIERAS 10010807396 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team -2 11
14 2 Laurynas KURAS 10036582623 KSM "Gaja" -2 12
15 76 Darijus DZERVUS 10006601640 -2 13
16 3 Aristidas KELMELIS 10036589390 KSM "Gaja" -2 14
DNF 75 Paulius VALIUKAS 10036585451 STAKI - Technorama -2

DNS 63 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 10036587572  PRSSG SK "El-Eko Sport”



- LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
a r— SPORTO FEDERACIJA

Rank Nr

48
49
53
54
55
70
56
DNF 46
DNS 5

AU WN P

~

Name

Olivija BALEISYTE

Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE
Viktorija SUMSKYTE
Ariiné SAVICIUTE

Jovita SAKAVICKAITE
Mathilde Manuela NIGUL
Zidriné PALTAROKAITE
Emilija SADAUSKAITE

Garbielé JUCEVICIUTE

LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category
WOMEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS

40
38
36
34
32
28
30
-40

Tempo
Scratch P
race

38
40
36
34
28
32
30
26

Sub
Elimin To.tal
Points
40 118
36 114
38 110
34 102
32 92
30 90
26 86
28 14

Points Race (50 Laps - 12,5 Km)

. Lap Points Finish
Sprint Number Order
1 2 3 4 5 +

5 5 5 5 6 2
2 3 3 3110 1
3 2 2 2 4 3
1 1 1 1 2 4
7

5

6

Final
Results

144
135
123
108
92
90
86
DNF

Elapsed time: 19.30 - Average Speed: 38,46km/h
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Name

Darijus DZERVUS
Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS
Rokas GELZINIS
Venantas LASINIS
Ignas-Edmundas MIKALAJUNAS
Kasparas PUNKRYS
Rojus ADOMAITIS
Tomas GEMBECKAS
Laurynas KURAS
Paulius VALIUKAS
Ramonas KAZIMIERAS
Arnas PELAITIS

Denas MASIULIS
Aristidas KELMELIS
Arvydas BIRENIS
Svajinas STRAKSYS
Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS

LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS

12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CN category
MEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS

Sub Points Race (100 Laps - 25 Km)
Tempo . . Total Lap Finish
Scratch rac: Elimin. Points Sprint Number Points Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 + -
32 40 36 108 5 511 20 5
26 28 34 88 113313151113 |5]12{20 4
36 34 30 100 3122 215]12(2]10 1
30 32 40 102 5 1 315]3]|6 2
28 26 32 86 2 213]12|1 4120 3
38 22 22 82 5 20 9
34 30 38 102 1 1 8
16 24 26 66 3 5 20(-20] 6
40 20 24 84 200 7
22 36 20 78 2 -40| DNF
24 18 14 56 1 -20] 10
14 12 28 54 -40| DNF
20 16 16 52 1 -40| DNF
12 14 12 38 -60| 11
18 38 18 74 -20| DNF

Elapsed time: 32.31,68 - Average Speed: 46,11km/h

Final
Results

139
134
128
125
120
107
104
74
64
40
37
14
13
-22
DNF
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LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CN category
WOMEN'S OMNIUM | RACE - Scratch

Results
12.01.2018
Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km) Time 10.38,00
Speed 42,32 km/h
Final Omn.
Rank Nr Name uci D Country/Club +/-Laps place p.
1 48 Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 3 40
2 49 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 10015874335 PKKSC SK "El-Eko Sport“ 4 38
3 53 Viktorija SUMSKYTE 10036578276 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 1 36
4 54 Araneé SAVICIUTE 10036578478 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 2 34
5 55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 5 32
6 56 Zidrineé PALTAROKAITE 10036579084 "El-Eko Sport“ PRSSG -PKKSC SK -1 6 30
7 70 Mathilde Manuela NIGUL 10015336286 Estonia -1 7 28

DNF 46 Emilija SADAUSKAITE 10036578882 KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT* klubas
DNS 5 Garbielé JUCEVICIUTE 10016134518 Klaipédos , Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team

MEN'S OMNIUM I RACE - Scratch

Results
12.01.2018
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) Time 12.42,07
Speed 47,24 km/h
Rank Nr Name ucl ID Country/Club +/-Laps Final Omn.
1 2 Laurynas KURAS 10036582623 KSM "Gaja" 6 40
2 8 Kasparas PUNKRYS 10016129060 Klaipédos , Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team 8 38
3 18 Rokas GELZINIS PRSSG,DSK,,Fortuna“ -1 1 36
4 7 Rojus ADOMAITIS 10010806790 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cyclingte -1 2 34
5 76 Darijus DZERVUS 10006601640 -1 3 32
6 71 Venantas LASINIS 10009973705 STAKI - Technorama -1 4 30
7 62 lgnas-Edmundas MIKALAJI 10015992149 PRSSG, Klaipéda Cycling Team -1 5 28
8 1 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS 10016122858 KSM "Gaja" -1 7 26
9 10 Ramonas KAZIMIERAS 10010807396 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cyclingte -1 9 24
10 75 Paulius VALIUKAS 10036585451 STAKI - Technorama -1 10 22
11 6 Denas MASIULIS 10015328206 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cyclingte -1 11 20
12 9 Arvydas BIRENIS 10010806992 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cyclingte -1 12 18
13 72 Tomas GEMBECKAS 10013985764 STAKI - Technorama -1 13 16
14 73 Arnas PELAITIS STAKI - Technorama -1 14 14
15 3 Aristidas KELMELIS 10036589390 KSM "Gaja" -1 15 12
DNS 11 Svajunas STRAKSYS 10010807194 Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda cycling team

DNS 63 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS 10036587572 PRSSG SK "El-Eko Sport”
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LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category
WOMEN'S OMNIUM Il RACE - TEMPO RACE

(25 Laps - 6,25 Km)
Lap Finish Final

Rank Nr Name Sprint Number Points Order Results Oomn.p.
123456 7 8 9101112131415161718192021 + -
1 49 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 1 1 111]1)1f1f1 111120 1 30 40
2 48 Olivija BALEISYTE 111 111]1 111]1 1 20 4 29 38
3 53 Viktorija SUMSKYTE 1 2 1 36
4 54 Arané SAVICIUTE 1 3 1 34
5 70 Mathilde Manuela NIGUL 5 0 32
6 56 Zidriné PALTAROKAITE 6 0 30
7 55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 7 0 28
8 46 Emilija SADAUSKAITE 8 0 26

Elapsed time: 9.01,15- Average Speed: 41,58 km/h
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LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

MEN'S OMNIUM Il R

(401
Rank Nr Name Spr
1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 76 Darijus DZERVUS 1 11 1] 1 11 1] 1 1 1 1] 1
2 9 Arvydas BIRENIS 1 1 1 1 1
3 75 Paulius VALIUKAS 1
4 18 Rokas GELZINIS
5 71 Venantas LASINIS
6 7 Rojus ADOMAITIS
7 1 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS
8 62 Ignas-Edmundas MIKALAJUNAS
9 72 Tomas GEMBECKAS
10 8 Kasparas PUNKRYS
11 2 Laurynas KURAS
12 10 Ramonas KAZIMIERAS
13 6 Denas MASIULIS
14 3 Aristidas KELMELIS
15 73 Arnas PELAITIS

Elapsed time: 12.43,30 - Average Speed: 47,16km/h
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LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CN category

\CE - TEMPO RACE

Laps - 10 Km)
Lap Finish  Final
‘int Number Points Order Results Omn.p.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 +
1l 1 1l 1 1 1 1 1 6 19 40
111 111 1 1)1 111 2 14 38
1 1 1 3 36
3 0 34
4 0 32
5 0 30
7 0 28
8 0 26
9 0 24
10 0 22
11 0 20
15 0 18
-20] 12 -20 16
-201 13 -20 14
-20|1 14 -20 12
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LITHUANIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
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WOMEN'S OMNIUM IIl RACE - ELIMINATION

12.01.2018

Nr Name

48 Olivija BALEISYTE

53 Viktorija SUMSKYTE

49 Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE
54 Arané SAVICIUTE

55 Jovita SAKAVICKAITE

70 Mathilde Manuela NIGUL
46 Emilija SADAUSKAITE

56 Zidrané PALTAROKAITE

12.01.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CN category

Results

Country/Club

PKKSC SK "EI-Eko Sport*

"El-Eko Sport” PRSSG -PKKSC SK
PKKSC SK "EI-Eko Sport*

"El-Eko Sport” PRSSG -PKKSC SK
"El-Eko Sport” PRSSG -PKKSC SK
Estonia

KKSC, ,,EL-EKO-SPORT* klubas
"El-Eko Sport” PRSSG -PKKSC SK

MEN'S OMNIUM IIl RACE - ELIMINATION

12.01.2018
Nr Name

71 Venantas LASINIS

7 Rojus ADQMAITIS

76 Darijus DZERVUS

1 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS
62 Ignas-Edmundas

18 Rokas GELZINIS

73 Arnas PELAITIS

72 Tomas GEMBECKAS

2 Laurynas KURAS

8 Kasparas PUNKRYS

75 Paulius VALIUKAS
Arvydas BIRENIS

6 Denas MASIULIS

10 Ramonas KAZIMIERAS
3  Aristidas KELMELIS

o

Results

Country/Club

STAKI - Technorama
Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda

KSM "Gaja"

PRSSG, Klaipéda Cycling Team
PRSSG,DSK,, Fortiina“

STAKI - Technorama

STAKI - Technorama

KSM "Gaja"

Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda
STAKI - Technorama

Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda
Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda
Klaipédos ,Viesulo” SC; Klaipéda
KSM "Gaja"

Omn.p.

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26

Omn.p.

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12



